5SU1 RCBO
Combined personnel and line protection
in 2-, 3- and 4-pole version
Modern electrical devices and the rising number of communication and multimedia
devices lead to a higher current loading in the electrical installation of buildings – in
new buildings as well as in the modernization of existing buildings. 5SU1 RCBO com-
bine residual current circuit breakers and miniature circuit breakers in one device.
They protect people from fault currents and systems from short circuits and overload.

The following structure applies to the order numbers:
Order Information
5SU1 RCBO – 30 mA
B-Char., Type A,
6 kA
C-Char., Type A,
6 kA
B-Char., Type A,
10 kA
C-Char., Type A,
10 kA
B-Char., Type A
super-resistant
10 kA
C-Char., Type A,
super-resistant
10 kA
2P
6 A 5SU1326-6FP06 5SU1326-7FP06 5SU1324-6FP06 5SU1324-7FP06 – 5SU1324-7FR06
10 A 5SU1326-6FP10 5SU1326-7FP10 5SU1324-6FP10 5SU1324-7FP10 – 5SU1324-7FR10
13 A 5SU1326-6FP13 5SU1326-7FP13 5SU1324-6FP13 5SU1324-7FP13 – –
16 A 5SU1326-6FP16 5SU1326-7FP16 5SU1324-6FP16 5SU1324-7FP16 5SU1324-6FR16 5SU1324-7FR16
20 A 5SU1326-6FP20 5SU1326-7FP20 5SU1324-6FP20 5SU1324-7FP20 5SU1324-6FR20 5SU1324-7FR20
25 A 5SU1326-6FP25 5SU1326-7FP25 5SU1324-6FP25 5SU1324-7FP25 5SU1324-6FR25 5SU1324-7FR25
32 A 5SU1326-6FP32 5SU1326-7FP32 5SU1324-6FP32 5SU1324-7FP32 – 5SU1324-7FR32
5SU1 RCBO – 30 mA 300 mA
B-Char., Type A,
6 kA
C-Char., Type A,
6 kA
B-Char., Type A,
6 kA
C-Char., Type A,
6 kA
3P
6 A 5SU1336-6FP06 5SU1336-7FP06 5SU1636-6FP06 5SU1636-7FP06
10 A 5SU1336-6FP10 5SU1336-7FP10 5SU1636-6FP10 5SU1636-7FP10
13 A 5SU1336-6FP13 5SU1336-7FP13 – –
16 A 5SU1336-6FP16 5SU1336-7FP16 5SU1636-6FP16 5SU1636-7FP16
20 A 5SU1336-6FP20 5SU1336-7FP20 5SU1636-6FP20 5SU1636-7FP20
25 A 5SU1336-6FP25 5SU1336-7FP25 5SU1636-6FP25 5SU1636-7FP25
32 A 5SU1336-6FP32 5SU1336-7FP32 5SU1636-6FP32 5SU1636-7FP32
Note: 5SU1 RCBOs can be slid using standard pin busbars
4P
6 A 5SU1346-6FP06 5SU1346-7FP06 5SU1646-6FP06 5SU1646-7FP06
10 A 5SU1346-6FP10 5SU1346-7FP10 5SU1646-6FP10 5SU1646-7FP10
13 A 5SU1346-6FP13 5SU1346-7FP13 – –
16 A 5SU1346-6FP16 5SU1346-7FP16 5SU1646-6FP16 5SU1646-7FP16
20 A 5SU1346-6FP20 5SU1346-7FP20 5SU1646-6FP20 5SU1646-7FP20
25 A 5SU1346-6FP25 5SU1346-7FP25 5SU1646-6FP25 5SU1646-7FP25
32 A 5SU1346-6FP32 5SU1346-7FP32 5SU1646-6FP32 5SU1646-7FP32
Auxiliary switch for 5SU1...-.FP/FR..
5ST1010-0FP 5  S  U  1  3  4  6 –  7  F   P  1  6
Rated fault current
3 = 30 mA
6 = 300 mA